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ML'l"UTES 

Meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) was held on 05/07/2022 at 3:30 PM 

through online/offline mode at room nb. 205, administrative building, VNSGU, Surat. Following 

members were present in the meeting. 

Sr. No. Name 

1. 

2. 

Dr. Kishorsinh N. Chavda 

Pr. Apurva A. _Desai 

3. ·· Dr. Jay<lip Chaudhari

4. .. Shri K.K. Surti

5. Dr. Narendra R. Pat�l

6. Dr. Prakash Ba:charviala

7, _:Dr. Hit.esh Vaghela

8. Dr. K.H. Chikhalia

9. Prin. Dr. Mahendrashl.hD. Chauhan

ro. Ur. Ral<esh Desai

11. Dr. D. G. Thakot.

12. Dr.kapila Man<?j
. . 

13. Dr. Manisha Panwala

14. , Dr. Vibimti Joshi

15 

·16,

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Dr. Pushpal Desai 

Dr: Gaurav Shah 

Shri Sanjaykumar I. Desai 

Dr. Hemali A. Desai 

Shri.Ganpat R Dhameliya 

Dr. E:.ashyap Kharachiya 

Shri Bharatbhai Shah 

Shri Barish Joshi 

Shri Atik Desai 

Shri Prakash Bhadra 

Hon'ble VC 

Director, IQAC 

J/C Registrar 

Estate Engineer 

Deputy Registrar 

Assistant Registrar 

Assistant Registrar 

Head, IPR Section 

Principal 

Professor & Head 

Professor & Head 

Professor & Head 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Member 

Principal 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent. 
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